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Group A: Doris Chang 
 學號 姓名 

1.  498200020 葉芷涵 Abby 
2.  498200109 潘允文 Andy 

3.  498200135 鄒宛茜 Sandra 

4.  498200240 邱珮綺 Celia 
5.  498200305 謝子涵 Renna 

6.  498200329 游 捷Joe 

7.  498200393 蘇莉婷 Irene 
8.  498200408 胡慧軒 Kay 

9.  498200537 林澂寧 Lynn 

10.  498200551 林佳樺 Claire 
11.  498200563 徐志鴻 Sam 

12.  498200587 蔡瓊瑩 Sansan 

13.  498200654 吳珈欣 Angie 
 
Group B: Donna Tong 
 學號 姓名 

1.  498200018 周宜樺 Yvonne 

2.  498200082 高至頤 Eddie 

3.  498200094 陳慕凡 Gina 
4.  498200147 陳繶安 Crystal 

5.  498200159 劉芝庭 Tifi 

6.  498200161 廖昱晴 Sabrina 

7.  498200173 燕 莙Vicky 

8.  498200343 韋向晴 Carrie 

9.  498200458 洪于婷 Sharon 
10.  498200501 褚珧利 Lilian 

11.  498200616 咼長欣 Elie 

12.  498200628 陳奕劭 Shao 
13.  498200678 廖景維Max 

 
Group C: Joseph Murphy 
 學號 姓名 

1.  497571068 林依文 Natalie 

2.  497580382 李佳耘 Claire 

3.  498200070 吳彥慶 Adam 

4.  498200123 林品君 Irene 

5.  498200185 林珈萱 Ruth 

6.  498200252 林芯伃 Ophelia 
7.  498200276 吳昌珉 Wesley 

8.  498200288 陳其萱 Esther 

9.  498200290 姜岳廷Michael 
10.  498200379 陳仲豪 Sean 

11.  498200422 許安琪 Angie 

12.  498200575 吳佳玲 Avis 
13.  498200599 許程勛 Joey 

 
Group D: Katy Lee 
 學號 姓名 

1.  490200351 林佑生 Peter 
2.  498200032 陳薇伃 Ariel 
3.  498200044 管 寧Lucy 
4.  498200056 周泰榮 Steve 
5.  498200202 蘇彥羽 Cynthia 
6.  498200226 黃政佳 Jackson 
7.  498200367 謝亞玲 Chelsy 
8.  498200381 劉瓅尹 Sandy 
9.  498200446 林郁茹 Ruby 
10.  498200472 宋怡寧 Amberdine 
11.  498200484 黃怡嘉 Cheri 
12.  498200496 梁 文Lara 
13.  497200504 柯立偉 Edward 
 
.Group E: Kenneth Chyi 
 學號 姓名 

1.  498200068 陳亭安 Ariel 

2.  498200214 葉承昊 Jet 

3.  498200238 杜語鈴 Donna 

4.  498200264 邱迎安 Jasmine 

5.  498200317 邱鈴喬 Birdie 

6.  498200355 楊詩琪 Vicky 

7.  498200434 李欣儒 Jessica 

8.  498200460 白 荻Delilah 

9.  498200513 謝秉翰 Tony 



10.  498200525 李孟真 Nancy 

11.  498200549 陳宜蘋 Apple 

12.  498200630 許庭瑜 Alice 
13.  498200642 鄒善文 Daphne 

 



99 Public Speaking 
 Group A: Doris Shih Group B: Tina Kuo Group C: Katy Lee 
 學號 姓名 學號 姓名 學號 姓名 

1.  498200018 周宜樺 Yvonne 498200422許安琪 Angie 498200393 蘇莉婷 Irene 
2.  498200020 葉芷涵 Abby 498200599許程勛 Joey 498200094 陳慕凡 Gina 

3.  498200044 管 寧Lucy 498200446林郁茹 Ruby 498200513 謝秉翰 Tony 

4.  498200068 陳亭安 Ariel 498200484黃怡嘉 Cheri 498200563 徐志鴻 Sam 
5.  498200123 林品君 Irene 498200434李欣儒 Jessica 498200587 蔡瓊瑩 Sansan 

6.  498200135 鄒宛茜 Sandra 498200252林芯伃 Ophelia 498200264 邱迎安 Jasmine 

7.  498200147 陳繶安 Crystal 498200367謝亞玲 Chelsy 498200381 劉瓅尹 Sandy 
8.  498200159 劉芝庭 Tifi 498200525李孟真 Nancy 498200551 林佳樺 Claire 

9.  498200161 廖昱晴 Sabrina 498200226黃政佳 Jackson 498200379 陳仲豪 Sean 

10.  498200173 燕 莙Vicky 498200575吳佳玲 Avis 498200082 高至頤 Eddie 
11.  498200202 蘇彥羽 Cynthia 498200460白 荻Delilah 498200630 許庭瑜 Alice 

12.  498200288 陳其萱 Esther 490200351林佑生 Peter 497580382 李佳耘 Ariel 

13.  498200290 姜岳廷Michael 498200056周泰榮 Steve 498200355 楊詩琪 Vicky 
14.  498200305 謝子涵 Renna 498200317邱鈴喬 Birdie 498200343 韋向晴 Carrie 

15.  498200329 游 捷Joe 498200654吳珈欣 Angie 498200032 陳薇伃 Ariel 

16.  498200458 洪于婷 Sharon 498200185林珈萱 Ruth 498200616 咼長欣 Elie 
17.  498200472 宋怡寧 Amberdine 498200109潘允文 Andy 498200501 褚珧利 Lilian 

18.  498200496 梁 文Lara 498200238杜語鈴 Donna 498200276 吳昌珉 Wesley 

19.  498200537 林澂寧 Lynn 498200070吳彥慶 Adam 498200214 葉承昊 Jet 
20.  498200549 陳宜蘋 Apple 497571068林依文 Natalie 498200240 邱珮綺 Celia 

21.  498200628 陳奕劭 Shao 498200408胡慧軒 Kay 498200642 鄒善文 Daphne 

22.  498200678 廖景維Max 498200513謝秉翰 Tony   

 



99 Western Civilization 
 Group A: Wen-ling Su Group B: Joseph Murphy 
 學號 姓名 學號 姓名 

1.  490200351 林佑生 Peter 498200343 韋向晴 Carrie 

2.  498200018 周宜樺 Yvonne 498200355 楊詩琪 Vicky 
3.  498200020 葉芷涵 Abby 498200367 謝亞玲 Chelsy 

4.  498200032 陳薇伃 Ariel 498200379 陳仲豪 Sean 

5.  498200044 管 寧Lucy 498200381 劉瓅尹 Sandy 
6.  498200056 周泰榮 Steve 498200393 蘇莉婷 Irene 

7.  498200068 陳亭安 Ariel 498200408 胡慧軒 Kay 

8.  498200070 吳彥慶 Adam 498200422 許安琪 Angie 
9.  498200082 高至頤 Eddie 498200434 李欣儒 Jessica 

10.  498200094 陳慕凡 Gina 498200446 林郁茹 Ruby 

11.  498200109 潘允文 Andy 498200458 洪于婷 Sharon 
12.  498200123 林品君 Irene 498200460 白 荻Delilah 

13.  498200135 鄒宛茜 Sandra 498200472 宋怡寧 Amberdine 

14.  498200147 陳繶安 Crystal 498200484 黃怡嘉 Cheri 
15.  498200159 劉芝庭 Tifi 498200496 梁 文Lara 

16.  498200161 廖昱晴 Sabrina 498200501 褚珧利 Lilian 

17.  498200173 燕 莙Vicky 498200513 謝秉翰 Tony 
18.  498200185 林珈萱 Ruth 498200525 李孟真 Nancy 

19.  498200202 蘇彥羽 Cynthia 498200537 林澂寧 Lynn 

20.  498200214 葉承昊 Jet 498200549 陳宜蘋 Apple 
21.  498200226 黃政佳 Jackson 498200551 林佳樺 Claire 

22.  498200238 杜語鈴 Donna 498200563 徐志鴻 Sam 

23.  498200240 邱珮綺 Celia 498200575 吳佳玲 Avis 

24.  498200252 林芯伃 Ophelia 498200587 蔡瓊瑩 Sansan 

25.  498200264 邱迎安 Jasmine 498200599 許程勛 Joey 

26.  498200276 吳昌珉 Wesley 498200616 咼長欣 Elie 
27.  498200288 陳其萱 Esther 498200628 陳奕劭 Shao 

28.  498200290 姜岳廷Michael 498200630 許庭瑜 Alice 

29.  498200305 謝子涵 Renna 498200642 鄒善文 Daphne 
30.  498200317 邱鈴喬 Birdie 498200654 吳珈欣 Angie 

31.  498200329 游 捷Joe 498200678 廖景維Max 
 
 


